
22 

119362 
119411 
119414 
119423 
119424 
119468 
119478 
119479 
119480 
119511 
119512 
119533 
119573 
119576 
119586 
119588 
119672 
119673 
119674 
119680 
119694 
119695 
119697 
1194698 
119700 
119710 
119721 
119769 
119772 
119778 
119779 
119780 
119781 
119782 
119794 
119795 
119814 
119815 
119820 
119821 
119823 
119828 
119830 
119892 
119910 
119937 
119938 
119939 
1199753 
119976 
120019 
120054 
120062 
120044 
120072 
120073 
120075 
120076 
120083 
120128 
120131 
120133 
120194 
120135 
120136 
120137 
120138 
120147 
120148 
1290150 
120151 
120152 
120153 
120155 
120156 
120157 
120158 
120185 
120186 
120187 
120188 
120189 
120190 
120203 
120204 

MONDAY, JULY 15, 1991 CONTINUED 

METRO PETROLEUM INC 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CQ 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
MONROE SYSTEMS FOR 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
MIREX CORPORATION 
ADVANCE ALARMS INC 
TULSA METROPOLITAN 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
DAVIS, TOMMY LEE 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
LOOMIS ARMORED INC 
TULSA COMMUNITY ACTION 
PACE, GENE 
PARR, ROYSE 
O M E CORPORATION 
SIMPLEX TIME RECORDER 
ALCATEL FRIDEN 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
KNOX CAMERAS INC 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
TUXALL UNIFORM & 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
JONES JIMMIE CO THE 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
WAL-MART 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY 
SLIDE LOCK TOOL CO 
UNITED STATES TRADING 
MILES INC 
CARLTON-BATES COMPANY 
GUTH LABORATORIES INC 
PAXTON FRANK LUMBER CO | 
GEORGE & GEORGE CO INC 
GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY 
C & C TILE & CARPET CO 
RADIO INC 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
BROADWAY POULTRY 
ORBISON, SCOTT E 
TURNAGE OPTICAL INC 
MCNEILL, RUDINE EXECUTOR 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
BOWMAN DISTRIBUTION 
HOLDER, RAY 
HOBGOOD DO INC, ROGER L 
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF 
EAR NOSE & THROAT CLINIC 
OSTEOPATHIC 
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC 
MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS 
TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL 
L & M OFFICE FURNITURE 
L & M OFFICE FURNITURE 
S & S BUS SALES 
NAPA AUTO PARTS 
BRAKE REBUILDERS INC 
HAMILTON J C CO 
NOE BRAD CHEVROLET 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
NOE BRAD CHEVROLET 
METRO PETROLEUM INC 
METRO PETROLEUM INC 
METRO PETROLEUM INC 
METRO PETROLEUM INC 
METRO PETROLEUM INC 
B ETHRIDGE INC 
SELPH, JOHN 
EDWARDS, BRIAN N 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

952.12 
145.91 
41.50 
454.30 

4.60 
273.79 
11.52 
114.89 
228.00 
193.44 
154.00 
465.61 
49.88 
30.00 

2,000.00 
757.92 
31.10 
30.00 
50.00 
500.00 
24.99 
20.83 

583.00 
105.75 
456.00 
94.18 

2,351.11 
6.56 

465.83 
73.43 
26.83 
9.20 

35.00 
58.00 

321.77 
134.76 
394.20 
34.54 

117.50 
197.40 
174.48 
15.41 

384.00 
49.40 
24.88 
46.20 
20.45 
12.80 

1,491.54 
1,358.58 
210.84 
14.08 

160.00 
466.33 
159.21 
19.40 

127.60 
52.89 

122.42 
31.44 

380.00 
25.00 

2,100.00 
912.00 
883.76 

3,485.00 
16,856.91 

506.00 
506.00 
20.25 

159.12 
280.20 
548.39 
82.96 
14.75 

544.00 
188.95 
299.16 
247.91 
273.61 
248.08 
682.28 

6,025.47 
133.88 
297.00 


