MONDAY, JULY 15, 1991 CONTINUED

119382	METRO PETROLEUM INC	SERVICES	952.12
119411	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	145.91
	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SERVICES	61.50
119414			454.30
119423	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	SERVICES	
119424	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	SERVICES	4.60
119468	COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES	273.79
119478	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	11.52
	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	114.89
119479			
119480	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	228.00
119511	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	193.44
119512	MONROE SYSTEMS FOR	SERVICES	156.00
		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
119533	COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO		
119573	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES	49.88
119576	ADVANCE ALARMS INC	SERVICES	30.00
119586	TULSA METROPOLITAN	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,000.00
	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.		757.92
119588			
119672	DAVIS, TOMMY LEE	TRAVEL	31.10
119673	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	30.00
119674	LOOMIS ARMORED INC	SERVICES	60.00
		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
119680			
119694	PACE, GENE	SERVICES	24.99
119695	PARR, ROYSE	SERVICES	20.83
119697	O M É CORPORATION	SERVICES	583.00
	SIMPLEX TIME RECORDER	SERVICES	105.75
119698			
119700	ALCATEL FRIDEN	SERVICES	456.00
119710	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	94.18
119721	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	2,351.11
	KNOX CAMERAS INC	SERVICES	6.56
119769			
119772	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	65.83
119778	TUXALL UNIFORM &	SERVICES	73.43
119779	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	26.83
			9.20
119780	COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES	
119781	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SERVICES	35.00
119782	JONES JIMMIE CO THE	SERVICES	48.00
119794	BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP	SERVICES	321.77
			134.76
119795	WAL-MART	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
119814	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	394.20
119815	GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY	SERVICES	34.54
119820	SLIDE LOCK TOOL CO	SERVICES	117.50
	UNITED STATES TRADING	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	197.40
119821			
119823	MILES INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	174.48
119828	CARLTON-BATES COMPANY	SERVICES	15.41
119830	GUTH LABORATORIES INC	SERVICES	384.00
	PAXTON FRANK LUMBER CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	49.40
119892			
119910	GEORGE & GEORGE CO INC	SERVICES	24.88
119937	GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY	SERVICES	46.20
119938	C & C TILE & CARPET CO	SERVICES	20.45
			12.80
119939	RADIO INC	SERVICES	
119975	BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,491.54
119976	BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,358.58
120019	BROADWAY POULTRY	SERVICES	210.84
			14.08
120054	ORBISON, SCOTT E	SERVICES	
120062	TURNAGE OPTICAL INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	160.00
120064	MCNEILL, RUDINE EXECUTOR	TRAVEL	466.33
120072	SCOTT RÍCE CO INC	SERVICES	159.21
	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	19.60
120073			
120075	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	127.60
120076	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	52.89
120083	BOWMAN DISTRIBUTION	SERVICES	122.42
120128	HOLDER, RAY	TRAVEL	31.44
		SERVICES	380.00
120131	HOBGOOD DO INC, ROGER L		
120133	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	SERVICES	25.00
120134	EAR NOSE & THROAT CLINIC	SERVICES	2,100.00
120135	OSTEOPATHIC	SERVICES	912.00
	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC	SERVICES	883.76
120136			
120137	MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS	SERVICES	3,485.00
120138	TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL	SERVICES	16,856.91
120147	L & M OFFICE FURNITURE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	506.00
	L & M OFFICE FURNITURE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
120148			
120150	S & S BUS SALES	SERVICES	20.25
120151	NAPA AUTO PARTS	SERVICES	159.12
120152	BRAKE REBUILDERS INC	SERVICES	280.20
120153	HAMILTON J C CO	SERVICES	548.39
120155	NOE BRAD CHEVROLET	SERVICES	82.96
120156	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SERVICES	14.75
120157	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	SERVICES	564.00
	NOE BRAD CHEVROLET	SERVICES	188.95
120158			
120185	METRO PETROLEUM INC	SERVICES	299.16
120186	METRO PETROLEUM INC	SERVICES	247.91
120187	METRO PETROLEUM INC	SERVICES	273.61
	METRO PETROLEUM INC	SERVICES	248.08
120188			
120189	METRO PETROLEUM INC	SERVICES	682.28
120190	B ETHRIDGE INC	SERVICES	6,026.47
120203	SELPH, JOHN	SERVICES	133.88
	·	SERVICES	297.00
120204	EDWARDS, BRIAN N	SELATOES	E7/.UU